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Malta Young Sailors Club

Division | Flight
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Country

Bulgaria
Germany
Germany
Ireland {Republic}
Italy

Italy

Italy

Malta

Malta

Malta

Malta

Malta

Malta

Malta

Malta

Malta

Malta

Malta

Malta

Malta

Malta

Malta

Malta

Malta

Malta

Malta

Malta

Malta

Malta
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands

Netherlands

Nat

BUL
GER
GER
IRL
ITA
ITA
ITA
MLT
MLT
MLT
MLT
MLT
MLT
MLT
MLT
MLT
MLT
MLT
MLT
MLT
MLT
MLT
MLT
MLT
MLT
MLT
MLT
MLT
MLT
NED
NED
NED
NED

SailNo  HelmName

1690
1920
1641
929
9477
9620
99
151
159
160
165
166
173
174
182
183
187
189
192
193
201
202
205
207
211
213
217
219
3199
3289
3476
7987

Borislav Nikolov
Theda-Marieke Bruhns
Onno Poerksen

Holly Cantwell

Andrea Branciamore

=<

EURCDMED

INTERNATIONAL

= MAPFRE
MALTA

CHAMPIONSHIP

YoB | Gender
Count = 37

2009
2009
2010
2011
2010

Pietro Moncada Paterne Castello | 2009

Giulia Pasqua
Andrei Zhakov
Louyn Fereday
Aleksandra Nagrudnaia
Corey Joyce
Thomas Wilson
Jacob Carl Delia
Timothy De Cesare
Matthias Spiteri
Julia Borg
Samantha Axisa
Kaine Muscat
KATRINA BRIFFA
Jack Vella

Thomas Giusti
Luca Attard

Sam Said

Michael Galea
Matteo MAMO
George Villette
Mattea Bowman
Gianni Bianchi
Isaac El Khazmi
Douwe Vos
Anne-Tjitske Boekhoven
Felix Mulder

Olivier Enschede

2011
2011
2009
2010
2011
2009
2009
2010
2011
2023
2011
2010
2023
2012
2012
2012
2012
2010
2011
2012
2010
2013
2013
2013
2011
2010
2012

Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
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Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior
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Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Yellow

Turkey
Turkey
Turkey

Ukraine

TUR | 100
TUR | 572
TUR | 2323
UKR | 314

Competitors

Ada Canuysal

eren kaan erendemir
Hakk? mehmet D Indar
Olha Lubianska

2010 | Female
2012 | Male
2012 | Male
2010 | Female
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Blue
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Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
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Class | Division | Flight | Country

Denmark
Spain
Greece
Greece
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Malta
Malta
Malta
Malta
Malta
Malta
Malta
Malta
Malta
Malta
Malta
Malta
Malta
Malta
Malta
Malta
Malta
Malta
Malta
Malta
Malta
Malta
Netherlands
Netherlands
Sweden
Sweden
Turkey
Turkey

Nat

DEN
ESP
GRE
GRE
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
MLT
MLT
MLT
MLT
MLT
MLT
MLT
MLT
MLT
MLT
MLT
MLT
MLT
MLT
MLT
MLT
MLT
MLT
MLT
MLT
MLT
MLT
NED
NED
SWE
SWE
TUR
TUR

SailNo | HeimName

8756
3450
3051
3091
9065
9234
9773
9800
152
158
161
163
167
171
178
180
185
186
190
191
195
197
203
204
208
209
215
216
220
230
3411
3439
4825
4905
177
1774

Carl Birgersson

Joan Domingo
NEFELI SAMARA
STEFANOS SAMARAS
Bianca Russo

Paolo Tabacco

Elia Fiondini

Elena Guidi

Jonas Micallef

Isaac Azzopardi
Nathan Montebello
Liam Andrew cutajar
Michael Cremona
Oliver Drescher
Ethan KODJAAZLIEV
Maksim Juskevic

Leo Filkin

Luca Scicluna

Ella Demicoli

Zak Muscat

Emily Camilleri

Polina Chaplytska
Lily Ellul

Luke Fenech

Daniel Mizzi

Elena Pizzuto
Jean-Marc Sammut
Zack Cassar Conti
Julia Mallia

Sebastian Miceli Demajo
Olivier Rikmans
Dirkje Van der Pol
Casper Ramm-Ericson
Adele Ramm-Ericson
Ate? Canuysal

Mina D(ndar
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YoB
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2009
2011
2010
2013
2012
2011
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2009
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2009
2011
2009
2013
2012
2011
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2013
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2011
2011
2014
2013
2013
2011
2011
2012
2012
2009
2012
2011

Gender

Count = 36
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Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male

Female
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